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INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE

06-27-12
03:53 PM

I have provided notification of filing to the electronic mail addresses on the
attached service list.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a
Notice of Availability of the filed document to be served upon the service list to
this proceeding by U.S. mail. The service list I will use to serve the Notice of
Availability of the filed document is current as of today’s date.

Dated June 27, 2012, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ LILLIAN LI
Lillian Li

NOTICE

Parties should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities Commission,
505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of any
change of address to ensure that they continue to receive documents.
You must indicate the proceeding number on the service list on which
your name appears.

* kkkkkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkhkkkkhkkhkhhkkkhkkhkhkkkkhkhkk*kkkkk*k*k*k

The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings, workshops,
etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with disabilities. To verify
that a particular location is accessible, call: Calendar Clerk

(415) 703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.
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Michael Mazur

Principal

3 PHASES RENEWABLES LLC (1373)
2100 SEPULVEDA BLVD, SUITE 37
MANHATTAN BEACH CA 90266
(310) 798-5275
mmazur@3PhasesRenewables.com
For: 3 Phases Renewables, LLC

Marc D. Joseph

ADAMS BROADWELL JOSEPH & CARDOZO
601 GATEWAY BLVD., SUITE 1000

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080

(650) 589-1660
mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com

For: Coalition of California Utility Employees

Linda Agerter

51 PARKSIDE DRIVE

BERKELEY CA 94705

(510) 684-3093
agerterlinda@gmail.com

For: Large-Scale Solar Association

Donald Brookhyser

ALCANTAR & KAHL

1300 SW FIFTH AVE., SUITE 1750
PORTLAND OR 97210

(503) 402-8702

deb@a-klaw.com

For: Cogeneration Association of California

Nora Sheriff

ALCANTAR & KAHL

33 NEW MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 1850
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 421-4143

nes@a-klaw.com

For: California Large Energy Consumers Association
(CLECA)

Evelyn Kahl

ALCANTAR & KAHL, LLP

33 NEW MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 1850
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94015

(415) 403-5542

ek@a-klaw.com

For: Energy Producers & Users Coalition

Gloria Britton

Regulatory Affairs Mgr.

ANZA ELECTRIC CO-OPERATIVE, INC (909)
PO BOX 39109 / 58470 HIGHWAY 371

ANZA CA 92539-1909

(909) 763-4333

GloriaB@anzaelectric.org

For: Anza Electric Co-Operative, Inc.

Scott Blaising

BRAUN BLAISING MCLAUGHLIN P.C.

915 L STREET, STE. 1270

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 682-9702

blaising@braunlegal.com

For: Kings River Conservation District (KRCD)

Margaret Miller

BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE ENERGY GROUP
513 SAN MARCO PLACE

EL DORADO HILLS CA 95762

(916) 673-3082
margaret.miller@brookfieldrenewable.com

For: Brookfield Renewable Energy Group

Judith B. Sanders

NANCY SARACINO/ANTHONY
IVANCOVICH/BETH ANN BU

Sr. Counsel

CALIF. INDEPENDENT SYSTEM OPERATOR CORP
250 OUTCROPPING WAY

FOLSOM CA 95630

(916) 608-7143

jsanders@caiso.com

For: California Independent System Operator
Corporation

Karen Mills

CALIFORNIA FARM BUREAU FEDERATION
2300 RIVER PLAZA DRIVE

SACRAMENTO CA 95833

(916) 561-5655

kmills@cfbf.com

For: California Farm Bureau Federation

Jason Armenta

CALPINE POWERAMERICA-CA, LLC
717 TEXAS AVENUE, SUITE 1000
HOUSTON TX 77002

(713) 830-8362

cpacc@calpine.com

For: Calpine PowerAmerica-CA, LLC
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Sarah Tomec

Sr. Advisor, Regulatory Affairs West
CAPITAL POWER CORPORATION
9255 TOWNE CENTRE DRIVE, STE. 900
SAN DIEGO CA 92121

(858) 450-3214
STomec@CapitalPower.com

For: Capital Power Corporation

Mike Campbell

Community Choice Aggregation Dir.

CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO
1155 MARKET STREET, 4TH FL.

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103
mcampbell@sfwater.org

For: City and County of San Francisco

Theresa L. Mueller

DENNIS HERRERA /JEANNE M. SOLE
CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO
CITY HALL, ROOM 234

1 DR. CARLTON B. GOODLETT PLACE
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102-4682

(415) 554-4640

theresa.mueller@sfgov.org

For: City and County of San Francisco

Inger Goodman

COMMERCE ENERGY INC

1 CENTERPOINTE DRIVE, SUITE 350
LA PALMA CA 90623-2520

(714) 259-2508
igoodman@commerceenergy.com

For: Commerce Energy, Inc.

Patrick Vanbeek

Dir - Customer Support

COMMERCIAL ENERGY OF CALIFORNIA
7677 OAKPORT STREET, STE. 525
OAKLAND CA 94621
patrick.vanbeek@commercialenergy.net

For: Commercial Energy of California

Victor Gonzales

CONSTELLATION NEW ENERGY, INC. (1359)

111 MARKET PLACE, SUITE 500
BALTIMORE MD 21202
(713) 652-5544

R. Thomas Beach

CROSSBORDER ENERGY

2560 9TH ST., SUITE 213A

BERKELEY CA 94710-2557

(510) 549-6922
tomb@crossborderenergy.com

For: The California Cogeneration Council

Marcus V. Da Cunha

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
marcusdacunha@hotmail.com
For: Marcus V. Da Cunha

Jeffrey P. Gray

OLIVIA PARA

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE, LLP

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 800
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-6533

(415) 276-6587

jeffgray@dwt.com

For: Calpine Corporation

Andrea Morrison

Director - Gov'T. And Regulatory Affairs
DIRECT ENERGY SERVICES, LLC (1341)
415 DIXON STREET

ARROYO GRANDE CA 93420

(916) 759-7052
andrea.morrison@directenergy.com

For: Direct Energy, LLC/Direct Energy Services

Daniel W. Douglass

DOUGLASS & LIDDELL

21700 OXNARD STREET, SUITE 1030
WOODLAND HILLS CA 91367

(818) 961-3001
douglass@energyattorney.com

For: ConEdison Solutions, Inc./ Western Power Trading

Forum

Donald C. Liddell

Counsel

DOUGLASS & LIDDELL
2928 2ND AVENUE

SAN DIEGO CA 92103

(619) 993-9096
liddell@Energy Attorney.com

victor.m.gonzalez@constellation.com
For: Constellation New Energy, Inc.

For: Starwood Power-Midway, LLC/ California Energy
Storage Alliance/Camco International Group, Inc.
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William V. Rostov
EARTHJUSTICE

50 CALIFORNIA ST., STE. 500
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
(415) 217-2000
wrostov@earthjustice.org

For: Sierra Club California

Christopher T. Ellison

Attorney

ELLISON, SCHNEIDER & HARRIS, L.L.P
2600 CAPITOL AVENUE, SUITE 400
SACRAMENTO CA 95816-5905

(916) 447-2166

cte@eslawfirm.com

For: Pathfinder Renewable Wind Energy, LLC

C/0O Andy Brown

ELLISON, SCHNEIDER & HARRIS, LLP

2600 CAPITAL AVENUE, SUITE 400
SACRAMENTO CA 95816-5931

(916) 447-2166

abb@eslawfirm.com

For: NV Energy / California Pacific Electric Company
(CalPeco)

Kevin Boudreaux

ENERCAL USA LLC

7660 WOODWAY DRIVE, STE. 471A
HOUSTON TX 77063

(713) 395-5372

kb@enercalusa.com

For: Enercal USA, LLC

Mona Tierney-Lloyd

Dir., Western Regualtory Affairs
ENERNOC, INC.

PO BOX 378

CAYUCOS CA 93430

(805) 995-1618
mtierney-lloyd@enernoc.com
For: Enernoc, Inc.

Adam Gusman

Corporate Counsel

GLACIAL ENERGY OF CALIFORNIA, INC.
5060 FORTS STRAEDE

ST. THOMAS USVI VI 00802
Adam.Gusman@GlacialEnergy.com

For: Glacial Energy of California, Inc.

Deborah N. Behles

Environmental Law And Justice Clinic

GOLDEN GATE UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF LAW
536 MISSION STREET

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105-2968

(415) 442-6647

dbehles@ggu.edu

For: The California Environmental Justice Alliance

Ronald Moore

Sr. Regulatory Analyst

GOLDEN STATE WATER CO / BEAR VALLEY ELEC
630 EAST FOOTHILL BLVD.

SAN DIMAS CA 91773-9016

(909) 394-3600 X682

rkmoore@gswater.com

For: Golden State Water Company / Bear Valley
Electric

Michael B. Day

GOODIN MACBRIDE SQUERI DAY & LAMPREY LLP
505 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-3133

(415) 392-7900

mday@goodinmacbride.com

For: CalEnergy Generation

Brian T. Cragg

GOODIN, MACBRIDE, SQUERI, DAY & LAMPREY
505 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 392-7900

bcragg@goodinmacbride.com

For: Independent Energy Producers Association

Gregg Morris

Director

GREEN POWER INSTITUTE

2039 SHATTUCK AVENUE, STE 402
BERKELEY CA 94704

(510) 644-2700

gmorris@emf.net

For: Green Power Institute

Tam Hunt

Attorney

124 W. ALAMAR AVE,, NO. 3

SANTA BARBARA CA 93105

(805) 214-6150

tam.hunt@gmail.com

For: Community Environmental Council
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Stephen T. Greenleaf Diana L. Lee
V.P. & Compliance Director Legal Division
J.P. MORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. RM. 4107
2864 ABERDEEN LANE 505 Van Ness Avenue
EL DORADO HILLS CA 95762 San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(916) 933-1001
stephen.t.greenleaf@jpmorgan.com

For: ].P. Morgan Ventures Energy Corporation
(JPMVEC) / BE CALLC

Laurence G. Chaset

KEYES FOX & WIEDMAN, LLP

436 14TH STREET, STE. 1305

OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 314-8386

Ichaset@keyesandfox.com

For: Interstate Renewable Energy Council, Inc.

(415) 703-4342
dil@cpuc.ca.gov
For: DRA

Jack Stoddard

DAVID HUARD; TARA KAUSHIK
MANATT PHELPS & PHILLIPS, LLP

ONE EMBARCADERO CENTER, 30TH FL.
SANFRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 291-7548

jstoddard@manatt.com

For: Panoche Energy Center, LLC

Ron Knecht

1009 SPENCER ST
CARSON NY 89703-5422
(775) 882-2935
ronknecht@aol.com

For: L. Jan Reid

Deanna Bodine

Compliance Mgr.

LIBERTY POWER DELAWARE LLC

1901 W. CYPRESS CREEK ROAD, SUITE 600
FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33309

(954) 489-7101
DBodine@LibertyPowerCorp.com

For: Liberty Power Delaware LLC

Deanna Bodine

Compliance Mgr.

LIBERTY POWER HOLDINGS LLC (1371)
1901 W. CYPRESS CREEK ROAD, SUITE 600
FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33309

(954) 489-7101
DBodine@LibertyPowerCorp.com

For: Liberty Power Holdings LLC

Jennifer Chamberlin

LS POWER DEVELOPMENT, LLC
5000 HOPYARD ROAD, SUITE 480
PLEASANTON CA 94588

(925) 201-5253
JChamberlin@LSPower.com

For: LS Power

Dawn Weisz

Interim Exe. Dir.

MARIN ENERGY AUTHORITY
781 LINCOLN AVE.,, STE. 320
SAN RAFAEL CA 94901
dweisz@marinenergy.com

For: Marin Energy Authority

David Macmillan

President

MEGAWATT STORAGE FARMS, INC.
3931 JEFFERSON AVE.

WOODSIDE CA 94062

(650) 365-3392
proceedings@megawattsf.com

For: MegaWatt Storage Farms, Inc.

Wayne Amer

President

MOUNTAIN UTILITIES (906)
PO BOX 205

KIRKWOOD CA 95646

For: Mountain Utilities

Sara Steck Myers

Attorney At Law

122 - 28TH AVENUE

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94121
(415) 387-1904
ssmyers@att.net

For: Center for Energy Efficiency and Renewable

Technologies (CEERT)
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Sierra Martinez Mary Wiencke
Attorney PACIFICORP
NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL 825 N. E. MULTNOMAH, SUITE 1800
111 SUTTER STREET, 20TH FLOOR PORTLAND OR 97232

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 875-6100

smartinez@nrdc.org

For: National Resources Defense Council

Greg Bass

NOBLE AMERICAS ENERGY SOLUTIONS, LLC
401 WEST A STREET, STE. 500

SAN DIEGO CA 92101

(619) 684-8199

gbass@noblesolutions.com

For: Noble Americas Energy Solutions LLC

Martin A. Mattes

NOSSAMAN, LLP

50 CALIFORNIA STREET, 34TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-4799

(415) 398-3600

mmattes@nossaman.com

For: Nossaman, LLP

(503) 813-5058
mary.wiencke@pacificorp.com
For: PacifiCorp

Thomas R. Darton

PILOT POWER GROUP, INC. (1365)

8910 UNIVERSITY CENTER LANE, STE. 520
SAN DIEGO CA 92122

(858) 678-0118
tdarton@pilotpowergroup.com

For: Pilot Power Group, Inc.

Robert Marshall

General Manager

PLUMAS SIERRA RURAL ELECTRIC COOP. (908)
73233 STATE ROUTE 70 / PO BOX 2000
PORTOLA CA 96122-7069

(916) 832-4261

bmarshall@psrec.coop

For: Plumas Sierra Rural Electric Corp

Abraham Silverman

Sr. Counsel, Regulatory

NRG ENERGY, INC.

211 CARNEGIE CENTER DRIVE
PRINCETON NJ 08540

(609) 524-4696
abraham.silverman@nrgenergy.com
For: NRG Energy, Inc.

Gifford Jung

POWEREX CORPORATION

666 BURRARD STREET, SUITE 1400
VANCOUVER BC V5R 4Y2
CANADA

(604) 891-6040
gifford.jung@powerex.com

For: Powerex Corporation

Mark Huffman

CHARLES MIDDLEKAUFF

Law Dept

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 7442, B30A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94120

(415) 973-3842

mrh2@pge.com

For: Pacific Gas and Electric Company

Brian Cherry

Director - Regulatory Relations

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY (39)
77 BEALE STREET ROOM 1087

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

BKC7@pge.com

For: Pacific Gas and Electric Company

Rick C. Noger

PRAXAIR PLAINFIELD, INC.

2711 CENTERVILLE ROAD, SUITE 400
WILMINGTON DE 19808

(925) 866-6809

rick_noger@praxair.com

For: Praxair Plainfield, Inc.

Sue Mara

Consultant

RTO ADVISORS, LLC

164 SPRINGDALE WAY

REDWOOD CITY CA 94062

(415) 902-4108

sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com

For: Alliance for Retail Energy Markets/Direct Access
Customer Coalition
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Aimee Smith

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
101 ASH STREET, HQ-12

SAN DIEGO CA 92101

(619) 699-5042
amsmith@semprautilities.com

For: San Diego Gas & Electric Company

Kristine Michaels

Chief Financial Officer

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA TELEPHONE & ENERGY
27515 ENTERPRISE CIRCLE WEST

TEMECULA CA 92590

kristine@SoCalTelephone.com

For: Southern California Telephone & Energy

David Orth

SAN JOAQUIN VALLEY POWER AUTHORITY
ADMIN OFF @KINGS RIVER CONSERV DISTRICT
4886 EAST JENSEN AVENUE

FRESNO CA 93725

(559) 237-5567

dorth@krcd.org

For: San JoaquinValley Power Authority

Seth D. Hilton

Attorney At Law

STOEL RIVES LLP

555 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 1288

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 617-8943

sdhilton@stoel.com

For: AES Southland/ Zephyr Power Transmission

Daniel King

LISA J. HUBBARD

SEMPRA U.S. GAS & POWER, LLC
101 ASH STREET, HQ-15B

SAN DIEGO CA 92101

(619) 696-4350
daking@semprausgp.com

For: Sempra U.S. Gas & Power, LLC

Daniel Silveria

Gen Mgr

SURPRISE VALLEY ELECTRIC CORP.
PO BOX 691

ALTURAS CA 96101

(916) 233-3511

dansvec@hdo.net

For: Surprise Valley Electric Corporation

Marcie Milner

SHELL ENERGY (1374)

4445 EASTGATE MALL, SUITE 100
SAN DIEGO CA 92121
martin.kadillak@shell.com

For: Shell Energy

Andrew Wang

SOLARRESERVE, LLC

2425 OLYMPIC BLVD., STE. 500 EAST
SANTA MONICA CA 90404

(310) 315-2225
Andrew.Wang@SolarReserve.com
For: SolarReserve

Akbar Jazayeiri

Dir Of Revenue & Tariffs

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY (338)
2241 WALNUT GROVE AVE. / PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-3630

akbar.jazayeri@sce.com

For: SCE

Ben Vitale

THE CLIMATE TRUST

65 SW YAMHILL ST., STE. 400
PORTLAND OR 97204

(503) 238-1915
bvitale@climatetrust.org

For: The Climate Trust

Matthew Freedman

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 929-8876 X304
matthew@turn.org

For: The Utility Reform Network

Kelly M. Foley

Attorney

THE VOTE SOLAR INITIATIVE
2089 TRACY COURT

FOLSOM CA 95630

(916) 367-2017
kelly@votesolar.org

For: The Vote Solar Initiative
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Tracy Phillips

Vp Of Marketing

TIGER NATURAL GAS, INC.
1422 E. 71ST., STE ]

TULSA OK 74136

(918) 491-6998 X-202
tphillips@tigernaturalgas.com
For: Tiger Natural Gas, Inc.

Kara Morgan

TRANSWEST EXPRESS, LLC

555 SEVENTEENTH STREET, SUITE 2400
DENVER CO 80202

(303) 299-1549
kara.morgan@tac-denver.com

For: TransWest Express, LLC

R1203014 LIST

Paul Shepard

WILDFLOWER ENERGY

333 S. GRAND AVENUE, SUITE 1570
LOS ANGELES CA 90071

(213) 820-2220
p.shepard@dgc-us.com

For: Wildflower Energy

Lisa A. Cottle

Attorney At Law

WINSTON & STRAWN LLP

101 CALIFORNIA STREET, 39TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-5802

(415) 591-1579

Icottle@winston.com

For: GenOn Energy, Inc.

Laura Wisland

Senior Energy Analyst

UNION OF CONCERNED SCIENTISTS
2397 SHATTUCK AVE., STE. 203
BERKELEY CA 94704

(510) 809-1565

lwisland@ucsusa.org

For: Union of Concerned Scientists

Brian Fickett

VALLEY ELECTRIC ASSOCIATION
800 E. HWY 372

PAHRUMP NV 89048
BRIANF@VEA.COOP

For: Valley Electric Association

Kyle W. Danish

VAN NESS FELDMAN, P.C.

1050 THOMAS JEFFERSON ST., N. W.
WASHINGTON DC 20007-3877

(202) 298-1876

kwd@vnf.com

For: Coalition for Emission Reduction Policy

Douglas E. Davie

WELLHEAD ELECTRIC COMPANY
650 BERCUT DRIVE, STE. C
SACRAMENTO CA 95811

(916) 447-5171

ddavie@wellhead.com

For: Wellhead Electric Company

Barbara George

WOMEN'S ENERGY MATTERS
PO BOX 548

FAIRFAX CA 94978-0548

(415) 755-3147

wem®@igc.org

For: Women's Energy Matters
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Constance Leni

CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION
MS-20

1516 NINTH STREET

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 654-4762
connie.leni@energy.ca.gov

Marc S. Pryor

CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION
1516 NINTH STREET

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 653-0159
MPryor@energy.state.ca.us

Michael Jaske

CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION
1516 9TH STREET, MS-20
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 654-4777
mike.jaske@energy.state.ca.us
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David Peck

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 703-1213

DBP@cpuc.ca.gov

Jordan Parrillo

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 703-1562

jordan.parrillo@cpuc.ca.gov

William Dietrich

CPUC

INFRASTRUCTURE PLANNING BRANCH
505 VAN NESS AVE., AREA 4-A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105-3214

(415) 703-1146

dietrichlaw2@earthlink.net

Lily Chow

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2575
cho@cpuc.ca.gov

Kevin R. Dudney

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2557
kdl@cpuc.ca.gov

Damon A. Franz

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2165
dfl@cpuc.ca.gov

David M. Gamson

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5019

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-1232

dmg@cpuc.ca.gov

Karin M. Hieta

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
505 Van Ness Avenue RM. 4102
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-4253

kar@cpuc.ca.gov

For: DRA

Noushin Ketabi

Energy Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2230
nkl@cpuc.ca.gov

Sepideh Khosrowjah

Executive Division

505 Van Ness Avenue RM. 5202
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1190
skh@cpuc.ca.gov

Iryna Kwasny

Legal Division

RM. 4107

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1477
iak@cpuc.ca.gov

Megha Lakhchaura

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1183
mla@cpuc.ca.gov

Yakov Lasko

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4101

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2287

ynl@cpuc.ca.gov

Chloe Lukins

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4101

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1637

clu@cpuc.ca.gov
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Arthur J. O'Donnell

Energy Division

RM. 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1184
aol@cpuc.ca.gov

Edward F. Randolph
Energy Division

RM. 4004

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2083
efr@cpuc.ca.gov

Nika Rogers

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4101

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1529

nlr@cpuc.ca.gov

David Siao

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4101

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5251

dsl@cpuc.ca.gov

Nathaniel Skinner

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1393
nws@cpuc.ca.gov

Peter Spencer

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
505 Van Ness Avenue RM. 4104
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2109

phs@cpuc.ca.gov

Brian Stevens

Energy Division

505 Van Ness Avenue AREA 4-A
San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-2148

brc@cpuc.ca.gov

Rebecca Tsai-Wei Lee
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